
JANUARY:  
 
Mirror Emoji Keyboard: 
https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/mirror-emoji-keyboard/id1199126741?mt=8 
Selfissimo: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/selfissimo/id1300685851?mt=8 
Fern Flower: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/fern-flower/id1122056978?mt=8 
SnapCalc: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/snapcalc-math-problem-solver/id1267331464?mt=8 
U-Dictionary: https://itunes.apple.com/pk/app/u-dictionary/id1319771553?mt=8 
Tiles²: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/tiles/id1097012706?mt=8 
Scrubbies: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/scrubbies-video/id1297795292?mt=8 
Time 2: Beat Procrastination: 
https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/time-2-beat-procrastination/id1313017655?mt=8 
Pixel Art Cam: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/pixel-art-camera/id1107180652?mt=8 
WayOut: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/wayout/id1254861153?mt=8 
 
FEBRUARY:  
 
Wehe: https://itunes.apple.com/be/app/wehe/id1309242023?mt=8 
Calzy 3 Calculator: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/calzy-3/id623690732?mt=8 
Glitch Dash: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/glitch-dash/id1255213438?mt=8 
Thunderly: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/thunderly/id1341334743?mt=8 
Doctors Report Illness Tracker: 
https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/doctors-report-illness-tracker/id1331304586?mt=8 
Make 10: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/make-10/id1182825152?mt=8 
Sketch: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sketch-draw-paint/id1278842951?mt=8 
Moleskine Action: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/moleskine-actions/id1227402276?mt=8 
Mubert: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/mubert/id1154429580?mt=8 
Jump Jam: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/jump-jam/id1335501301?mt=8 
 
MARCH:  
 
Fortnite: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/fortnite/id1261357853?mt=8 
PUBG Mobile: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/pubg-mobile/id1330123889?mt=8 
'Sodes: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sodes/id1321953436?mt=8 
Focos: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/focos/id1274938524?mt=8 
RoboKiller: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/robokiller-stop-spam-calls/id1022831885?mt=8 
Paste 2: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/paste-2/id967805235?mt=12 
Resize 2x: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/resize-2x/id1349530524?mt=8 
Froggipedia: https://itunes.apple.com/az/app/froggipedia/id1348306157?mt=8 
Unfold: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/unfold-story-creator/id1247275033?mt=8 
Kingpin Bowling: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/kingpin-bowling/id1279551167?mt=8 
 
 



APRIL:  
 
Burst for Reddit: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/burst-for-reddit/id1303179128?mt=8 
321 Launch: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/321-launch/id1356608002?mt=8 
MMX Hill Dash 2: 
https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/mmx-hill-dash-2-race-offroad/id1271725269?mt=8 
TubeBuddy: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/tubebuddy/id1226080309?mt=8 
AutoVideo: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/autovideo-text-to-video/id1350077659?mt=8 
Retro Highway: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/retro-highway/id1163605498?mt=8 
Cairn: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/cairn-hiking-trails-and-maps/id964300002?mt=8 
Aloe Bud: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/aloe-bud/id1318382054?mt=8 
Atlas Wallpaper: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/atlas-wallpaper/id1368484008?mt=8  
Supertype: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/supertype/id1349292121?mt=8 
 
MAY:  
 
Cappuccino: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/cappuccino/id1293733688?mt=8 
Unsplash: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/unsplash/id1290631746?mt=8 
Horizon: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/horizon/id1351719370?mt=8 
Eloqui: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/eloqu%C4%AB/id1323521732?mt=8 
Travelear: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/travelear-listen-to-the-world/id1159408401?mt=8 
Pocket-Run Pool: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/pocket-run-pool/id949982914?mt=8 
Getty Unshuttered: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/getty-unshuttered/id1352079241?mt=8 
WeatherKit: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/weatherkit-weather-forecasts/id1076414499?mt=8 
Logic Path: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/logic-path/id1382169917?mt=8 
Sweat Deck: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sweat-deck/id964201026?mt=8 
 
JUNE:  
 
Agenda: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/agenda-a-new-take-on-notes/id1287445660?mt=12 
Bloons Tower Defense 6: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/bloons-td-6/id1118115766?mt=8 
Bottled: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/bottled-message-in-a-bottle/id1106327189?mt=8 
Camera+ 2: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/camera-2/id1313580627?mt=8 
Ultra Sharp: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/ultra-sharp/id1198497048?mt=8 
Kindly: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/kindly-ingredient-database/id1385057687?mt=8 
SUJO: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sujo-curated-news-and-opinion/id1374788975?mt=8 
Dragon Ball Legends: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/dragon-ball-legends/id1358222641?mt=8 
FreeTime: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/amazon-freetime-unlimited/id1324809509?mt=8 
Gemini Photos: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/gemini-photos/id1277110040?mt=8 
 
 
 
 



JULY:  
 
IGTV: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/igtv/id1394351700?mt=8 
StoryZ: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/storyz-photo-motion/id1370761595?mt=8 
Manga Library: 
https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/manga-library-comics-reader/id1380190107?mt=8 
Asphalt 9: https://itunes.apple.com/ph/app/asphalt-9-legends/id805603214?mt=8 
Berry Dark Browser: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/berry-dark-browser/id1385743638?mt=8 
Yoga For Beginners: https://itunes.apple.com/US/app/id1382141225?mt=8 
Super Starfish: https://itunes.apple.com/ai/app/super-starfish/id1298839048?mt=8 
Infinite Spanish: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/infinite-spanish/id1298385062?mt=8 
Widgets Calendar: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/widget-calendar/id922436277?mt=8 
Run Around: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/run-around-%EC%9B%83/id1358243461?mt=8 
 
AUGUST:  
 
Animatix: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/animatix-photo-animation/id1410307843?mt=8 
Karma: https://itunes.apple.com/app/id1403925113?mt=8 
Bloons Adventure Time TD: 
https://itunes.apple.com/sg/app/bloons-adventure-time-td/id1197289086?mt=8 
EVO Planner: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/evo-flow-planner-system/id1391348979?mt=8 
Cinder: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/cinder-clean-your-contacts/id1409302730?mt=8 
Make Colors: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/make-colors/id1101361993?mt=8 
Accelerator: Speed Reader: 
https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/accelerator-speed-reader/id675410630?mt=8 
MellowMe: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/mellowme-relax-sleep-focus/id1370264566?mt=8 
Trill Project: https://itunes.apple.com/app/id1369821986?mt=8 
Rope Heroes: 
https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/rope-heroes-hole-runner-game/id1022801678?mt=8 
 
SEPTEMBER:  
 
Cosmobot: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/cosmobot-hyper-jump/id1385059317?mt=8 
Scoremaster: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/the-scoremaster/id1361334855?mt=8 
Toppl: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/toppl/id1389036828?mt=8 
Indivius: https://itunes.apple.com/app/id1352104698?mt=8 
AntVentor: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/antventor/id1405952969?mt=8 
DailyFocus: https://itunes.apple.com/app/id1377374197?mt=8 
Decipher: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/decipher-the-brain-game/id1434230685?mt=8 
Fade It: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/fade-it/id992270605?mt=8 
Brella: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/brella-personal-weather/id1163666072?mt=8 
Rise of Civilization: https://itunes.apple.com/sg/app/rise-of-civilizations/id1354260888?mt=8 
 



OCTOBER:  
 
Hawkeye Access: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/hawkeye-access/id1439231627?mt=8 
Zodiask: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/zodiask-daily-horoscope/id1409141718?mt=8 
SHUMP: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/shump/id1399878776?mt=8 
Adobe Premiere Rush CC: 
https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/adobe-premiere-rush-cc/id1188753863?mt=8 
Cove: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/cove-the-musical-journal/id1020256581?mt=8 
Golf Battle: https://itunes.apple.com/nz/app/golf-battle/id1422866002?mt=8 
Focus: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/focus-speed-reading/id1434512031?mt=8 
Filterious: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/filterious-photo-filters/id1426669594?mt=8 
Jumprope: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/jumprope-how-tos/id1265394316?mt=8 
Pivot Pop: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/pivot-pop/id1076405612?mt=8 
 
NOVEMBER:  
 
Mendo: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/mendo-social-news-reader/id1434922133?mt=8 
Photomyne: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/photo-scanner-by-photomyne/id1037784828?mt=8 
Flip Skater: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/flip-skater/id1437417835?mt=8 
Breath of Fire: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/breath-of-fire/id1282236696?mt=8 
Visionist: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/visionist/id1071126584?mt=8 
Flora: https://itunes.apple.com/ca/app/flora-focus-study-pomodoro/id1225155794?mt=8 
Calculator 2: The Game: 
https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/calculator-2-the-game/id1436348748?mt=8 
FourEyes: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/foureyes/id1433826729?mt=8 
AirForShare: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/airforshare/id475158919?mt=8 
Super Fowlst: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/super-fowlst/id1438938483?mt=8 
 
DECEMBER:  
 
The Clock by seense: https://itunes.apple.com/app/id1389282014?ls=1&mt=8 
ChillScape: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/chillscape-sonic-meditation/id1441147066?mt=8 
Loopfield: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/loopfield/id1325132148?mt=8 
Piano Academy: 
https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/piano-academy-learn-piano/id1390574671?mt=8 
Shonen Jump: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/shonen-jump-manga-comics/id594237344?mt=8 
Deck Your Halls: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/deck-your-halls/id1301660121?mt=8 
Snake Maze: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/snake-maze/id1347531471?mt=8 
Lifty: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/Lifty!/id1374796939 
Smashing Rush: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/smashing-rush/id1185538354?mt=8 
TenFive: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/tenfive/id1444459639?mt=8 
 


